
MDUSBC BVL Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery
Three digit winning number Date

Date Number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed
Friday, November 01, 2024 988 June Klix 150$    Alex Pandoff Deborah Dismukes Pat Klix 11/5/2024
Saturday, November 02, 2024 505 John Corbett 50$      Tina Potasinski Cindy Kainz Libbi Fletcher 11/5/2024
Sunday, November 03, 2024 475 Robert Goodman 50$      Robert Goodman Paula Hall Vicki Ingham 11/5/2024
Monday, November 04, 2024 306 Kelli McInnes 100$    George McQuiston Rosemary Stephens Pat Klix 11/12/2024
Tuesday, November 05, 2024 427 Janet Chaney 50$      James D'Ambrosio Anna Delmotte John Vorpagel 11/12/2024
Wednesday, November 06, 2024 417 Jean Murley 50$      Carla Goodqin Cathy Scavone Libbi Fletcher 11/12/2024
Thursday, November 07, 2024 197 Richard Rockwell 50$      Jill Klein Larry Franz Pat Klix 11/12/2024
Friday, November 08, 2024 921 Heidi  MacPherson 150$    Jackie Wycoff Marti Marshall Libbi Fletcher 11/12/2024
Saturday, November 09, 2024 050 Pam Kidd 50$      Andrew Kurzatkowsi Brett Trombley Bev Ventimiglia 11/12/2024
Sunday, November 10, 2024 977 Sean Mackie 50$      Sylvia Provost Ron St. Louis Pat Klix 11/12/2024
Monday, November 11, 2024 426 Jim D'Ambrosio 100$    Linda Makowski Janet Chaney John Vorpagel 11/19/2024
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 731 Conrad Heidt 50$      Keith McLeod Joseph Foley Pat Klix 11/19/2024
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 290 Ali Ammar 50$      James Hazamy David LeValley Mike DeRousie 11/19/2024
Thursday, November 14, 2024 909 Kimberly Maddy 50$      Debra Pearson Merry DeBoer Libbi Fletcher 11/19/2024
Friday, November 15, 2024 455 Brian & Michelle Miller 150$    Brian & Michelle Miller Michelle Miller Vicki Ingham 11/19/2024
Saturday, November 16, 2024 411 Paula Kuzdal 50$      Christine Close John Corbett Libbi Fletcher 11/19/2024
Sunday, November 17, 2024 790 Tom Wilinski 50$      Greg Despres Steven Kern John Vorpagel 11/19/2024


